LA

cumpa

i:l Peru

Article # Country

00002 Peru
00003 Peru
00033 Peru
00085 Peru
00086 Peru
00087 Peru
00088 Peru
00089 Peru
00090 Peru
Vietnam

Article # Country

00084

Lot Name

Kuntu Organic

Oro Verde

Don Primitivo

San Pedro de
Pichanaz Organic

Adriadn & José
Organic

Ave Fénix Organic

La Piramide

Morocho Cafés del
Bosque

Gover Tipica

Lot Name

Vietham Detech Washed

All prices are net prices ex works (EXW)

www.cumpa.de | info@cumpa.de | +49 (0) 7032 2898600

Year

Year

2022

2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023 600-1200m

List of available cumpa lots
26.01.2024

Altitude in MASL

1.300- 1750

1000-1700

1700m

1.500

700-1000

1500-1700

1600

1.500 - 1.800

1.400

Altitude in MASL Varieties

Catimor

Varieties

Caturra, Catimor,
Pache, Tipica, Gran
Colombia

Catimor, Tipica, Pache,
Caturra

Gesha

different Robusta

different Robusta

different Robusta

Catimor, Caturra,
Bourbon

Catimor, Caturra,
Bourbon, Pache, Gran
Colombia

Tipica

Process

Process

washed

washed

washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Anaerobic Kombucha Co-

Fermentation Washed

Anaerobic Washed

Anaerobic Washed

Taste description

Net kg
Taste description per sack
unit
Chocolate, Ginger Bread, Sweet
Fruits 69 kg
Chocolate, Citrus, Molasses,
. 69 kg
Coniferous
Red Fruits, Citrus Flowers, White
30 kg
Tea, Pear
Chocolate Creme, Honey, Roasted
69 kg
Nuts, Papaya
Nougat, Caramel, Honey, Roasted 69 kg
Peanuts
Butter Caramel, Chocolate, Roasted 69 k
Nuts, Pomelo 9
Ca?ramel, Honey, Pineapple, Port 69 kg
Wine
(learan.'\el, Honey, Port Wine, Butter 69 kg
isquit
Milk Chocolate, Apple Juice, Butter
Bisquit 69 kg
Net kg per sack unit Stock

Washed Gingerbread, Apple Juice, Clove, Green Tee

60 kg

Permanently available

Stock

Permanently
available

Permanently
available

4 sack

29 sack

29 sack

5 sack

36 sack

32 sack

15 sack

Sales price
per kg

from 8,37 €

from 7,00 €

15,99 €

9,40 €

9,50 €

9,60 €

13,10 €

10,90 €

11,80 €

Sales price per kg

from 5,85 €
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